60612 TKIM TC-00002496/21505EA TSIM TB-00000214  No.7990-1/9
Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
September, 2013
2SA2126
Bipolar Transistor
-50V, -3A, Low VCE(sat), PNP Single TP/TP-FA
Applications

Fall Time tf 18 ns
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SA2126-E TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free
2SA2126-H TP 500pcs./bag Pb Free and Halogen Free
2SA2126-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free
2SA2126-TL-H TP-FA 700pcs./reel Pb Free and Halogen Free
VR
RL
VCC= --25VVBE=5V
+ +